Bus

Rail ICE 91

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf
Plattling, Bahnhof
Regensburg Hbf
Nurnberg Hbf
Wirzburg Hbf
Aschaffenburg Hbf
Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday -
Tuesday 19:37
Wednesday 19:37
Thursday 19:37
Friday 19:37
Saturday 19:37
Sunday 19:37

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

" sremermaven
Groningen
B, Oldenburg o =
x Gorzom
Assen Bremen wial kapol
bioliE Niedersachsen Berlin
rlem g R Wolfsburg ]
Osnabrlc &) F o viol
Nederland Hannover e ¥
ag Arnhein - dnster Bielefeld Ziela
doasd Cottbus - GOt
S g Kassel Leipzig ; Chosebuz
f Deutschland
Diss¥darf ;
Siegen ThiTinaen Carhean
; Aachen o : it hedeh Liberec
Hgles Chemnitz
gigque:/ Severazdpod
3|gien Praha
®
Letzebuerg Ce:
Plzef
Mannheim
Saarbricken
oty Karlsruhe Coackd
3 Baden-Wiirttemberg fngalstadr Eu?JEfE:iu:
Augsburg f
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau ¥ berosterreich
d Munchen
Basel . G Salzburg! [ Osterreich
Zrich
Besancan rirel @ OpenStreetMap contribators
Crkisimial

B cEg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Neuwied

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday -
Regensburg Hbf

Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 17:37
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Sunday 17:37
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mainz Hbf Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 14

KdIn Messe/Deutz GI.11-12
Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Regionalbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 21 min

17:37

17:37

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
11 stops Monday 08:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday 08:36
Regensburg Hbf

Thursday 08:36
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 08:36
Coburg
Hauptbahnhof Saturday 08:36
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 08:36
Berlin Studkreuz

Route info
Berlin Hbf Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 11

Berlin-Spandau
Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday 04:35

Tuesday 04:35

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf
12 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:51
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday —
Berlin-Spandau

Friday —
Berlin Hbf
Berlin Stidkreuz Saturday -
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday —
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Coburg Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 12

Nurnberg Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min
Regensburg Hbf
Straubing

Passau, Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Passau, Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 4 min

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf
17 stops Monday 10:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:35
Dortmund Hbf

Wednesday -
Bochum Hbf

Thursday 14:21
Essen Hbf

Friday -
Duisburg Hbf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday -
Kéln Hbf Sunday -
Bonn Hbf

Route info
Koblenz Hbf Direction: Dortmund Hbf

Stops: 17
Mainz Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Hanau Hbf
Wirzburg Hbf
Nurnberg Hbf
Regensburg Hbf
Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 38 min

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 50 min

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday 17:37

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 17:37

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 8 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

11:34

19:38

19:38

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 9 hour 1 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf
12 stops Monday 11:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:50
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 11:50
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 11:50
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 11:50
Berlin Hbf
Berlin Stidkreuz Saturday 11:50
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 11:50
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Coburg Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 12

Nurnberg Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 33 min
Regensburg Hbf
Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 14 min

17:37

17:37

17:38

17:37

17:37

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf
13 stops Monday 07:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:45
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 07:45
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 07:45
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 07:25-07:45
Hamburg-Harburg
Hannover Hbf Saturday 07:25
Géttingen Sunday 07:25-07:45
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route info
Fulda Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 13

Wirzburg Hbf

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min
Nurnberg Hbf
Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 14 min

09:47-10:35

09:47-10:12

09:47-10:12

10:12

09:47-10:12

09:47-10:12

09:47-10:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 9 min

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Straubing

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Coburg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min

12:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

03:47-04:35

03:47-04:35

03:47-04:35

03:47-04:35

03:41-04:35

03:47-04:35

03:47-04:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

19:38

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Straubing

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Coburg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday 12:35

Tuesday 12:35-16:21

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 23 min

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau,

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 3 min

Hbf

04:36

04:22

04:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Regionalbf

Mainz Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 49 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 12 min

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Passau, Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
8 stops Monday 19:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:37
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday 19:37
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday 19:37
Regensburg Hbf

Friday 19:37
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday -
Aschaffenburg Hbf Sunday -
Hanau Hbf

Route info
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

11:50-12:36

12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday -
Regensburg Hbf

Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 17:37
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Sunday -
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Regionalbf

Route info
Mainz Hbf Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 14

KdIn Messe/Deutz GI.11-12
Trip Duration: 8 hour 9 min
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

08:35

08:35

07:49

07:49

07:49-08:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Coburg

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 11:50

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Passau, Hbf
12 stops Monday 0751
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:51
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 07:51
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 07:51
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 07:51
Berlin Hbf
Berlin Stidkreuz Saturday 07:51
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 07:51
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Coburg Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 12

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Passau, Hbf

ICE 91 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-91-2805503641-2427210848

